SM 50 tikkaa 7.6.2015 Aénekoski Suolahti
Siséd-Suomen Tikka (SST)
péivitetty 3.10.2015 klo 19.10

Miehet

©No TN

Yl6énen Niilo
Lehtonen Seppo
Majova Kalevi
Jarvinen Tarmo
Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
Kontola Jaakko
Vaarala Simo
Fischer Jussi

. Maatta Markku

. Lampinen Juha

. Jantti Reijo

. Salmi Timo

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Kautto Heino

. Maatta Timo

. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Kuusela Sami

. Nokelainen Eino

. Lagerstrom Sami
. Heikkila Jukka

. Reijonen Markku
. Néayska Keijo

. Makinen Mikko

. Holsa Kari

. Immonen Hannu
. Makinen Mauno

. Hyyrynen Juha

. Jaskola Yrjo

. Leinonen Pentti

. Kaarretkoski Martti
. Holma Raimo

. Kokko Pekka

. Hiekkala Osmo

. Uitto Jukka

. Savolainen Juhani
. Ignatius Aulis

. Valiméki Markku

. Miettinen Martti

. Kotaniemi Simo

. Mikkola Matti

. Pirinen Joni

. Rantanen Asko

. Harjamé&ki Lauri

. Latva-Kiskola Marko
. Nummelin Matti
. Hattunen Mikko
. Luototie Eino

. Rautiainen Erkki
. Kyyra Aimo

JST MM
JST MM
KuTi MM
JST MM
TurTi MM
VaaTi MM
SST MM
PaavT MM
ATi MM
PosTi MM
TurTi MM
SST MM
NpT MB
SST MA
SST MA
NpT MA
ITK MM
KLT MC
AST MM
TurTi MB
SST MB
SavTi MM
MU MA
JaTi MM
KLT MA
KuTi MM
VaaTi MM
KLT MM
HyvTi MA
PaTi MA
HST MB
ATi MB
KjT MM
SST MB
KjT MA
KLT MA
LamTi MM
KT MB
LamTi MM
AsikT MB
SiTi MB
JaTi MC
MU MM
JaTi MB
ITK MC
JST MA
MST MA
K-HT MC
PaavT MA
PaavT MC

39
41
40
43
43
37
40
47
40
41
36
36
35
39
36
41
38
36
39
34
31
37
37
38
35
39
43
30
31
37
38
39
36
34
31
35
34
39
32
39
41
39
42
40
34
37
36
35
29
36

47
36
43
36
36
45
38
36
36
35
41
40
45
45
40
43
39
39
34
41
42
43
31
35
40
39
38
38
45
34
32
32
38
35
35
40
42
32
37
34
31
35
37
32
38
32
31
32
33
26

43
39
45
34
38
38
38
39
40
38
37
45
41
35
38
34
46
36
39
38
34
32
38
36
37
35
37
44
36
40
36
42
40
40
44
32
32
41
35
28
35
35
30
40
32
35
37
34
37
39

40
39
40
42
39
44
42
39
43
44
40
39
40
38
40
44
37
42
41
40
41
37
41
40
38
40
35
36
32
34
40
33
39
34
32
39
38
36
40
45
36
35
35
33
37
38
35
39
35
32

38
41
42
43
39
41
40
42
43
32
38
33
35
40
39
40
37
39
39
37
41
40
41
39
38
34
33
38
41
40
39
38
30
40
40
36
35
33
37
34
37
35
33
31
35
33
36
34
40
40

207
196
210
198
195
205
198
203
202
190
192
193
196
197
193
202
197
192
192 41 34 36
190 38 27 33
189 1x10 8x9
189 1x10 5x9
188 4x10 4x9 6x8
188 2x10 9x9
188 2x10 4x9 9x8
187

186 2x10 8x9
186 2x10 6x9
185 5x10

185 4x10

185 1x10

184

183 3x10

183 2x10

182 1x10 9x9
182 1x10 5x9
181 3x10

181 1x10

181 4x9

180 3x10

180 2x10

179

177

176 2x10 5x9
176 2x10 4x9
175 2x10

175 1x10

174 2x10 4x9 4x8
174 2x10 4x9 3x8
173

42
48
39
42
42
40
41
35
38
44
41
42
38
33
41
25
36
30

42
40
38
35
37
33
42
42
42
42
39
41
42
36
29
37
31
37

39
39
35
40
42
45
38
37
38
41
39
41
35
36
36
36
38
37

42
45
42
45
41
40
44
41
40
38
41
36
37
39
43
42
38
39
32
37

36
38
41
43
45
38
37
41
37
41
40
33
38
40
36
35
36
40
40
31

201
210
195
205
207
196
202
196
195
206
200
193
190
184
185
175
179
183
183
166

408
406
405
403
402
401
400
399
397
396
392
386 6x10
386 5x10
381
378
377
376
375 4x10
375 2x10
356



51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Hakulinen Teijo
Suomalainen Jorma
Sorvali Antero
Nieminen Raimo
Peltonen Kalevi
Kallio Jarno
Makkonen Jyri
Liimatainen Mauno
Honkonen Raimo
Tenkku Eero
Karnaattu Markku
Kallio Lauri
Moilanen Markku
lhanainen Olavi
Valtonen Kari
Varsaluoma Kauko
Maukonen Mauri
Tikkalahti Juhani
Méakynen Onni
Siirila Seppo

Naiset

©CoNOTrWDNE

e
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Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Suomalainen Jasmin
Kuituniemi Erja
Aaltonen Enni

Heino Mervi
Hakomaki Liisa
Saarinen Paivi

. Wikstrom Kerstin
. Alho Virpi

. Muotio Pirjo

. Kalevo Aune

. Hyvonen Sinikka
. Salmi Irma

. Parantainen Milja
. Mattila Merja

. Riutta Helena

. Tuomisto Siiri

. Heinonen Marjatta
. Uitto Eeva

. Hietanen Hely

. Holma Anne

. Syrjala Terttu

. Hakomaki Laila

. Makiviita Juulia

. Kautto Elisa

. Siirila Raili

SST
MU
LamTi
SiTi
KLT
VaaTi
SST
HST
PaavT
KLT
KLT
AST
ITK
PaavT
TurTi
ITK
SST
ATi
JaTi
ATi

ITK
ITK
JaTi
ITK
JST
AsikT
LamTi
AST
SST
NoTik
HST
JaTi
SaTi
KTS
NpT
SST
KT
AST
JaTi
JST
AsikT
AST
ATi
KTS
AST
JaTi
SST
ATi

MA
MA
MA
MB
MC
MB
MC
MC
MM
MB
MB
MC
MC
MC
MA
MC
MB
MC
MC
MC

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NB
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NB
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB

33
34
34
28
36
35
31
34
34
35
40
30
33
24
26
24
28
29
31

44
41
40
39
35
33
43
35
32
45
40
39
40
36
37
38
35
34
30
36
33
34
23
37
31
33
29
28

30
35
33
34
34
36
28
37
37
34
24
33
32
35
33
26
20
29
25
21

42
41
42
39
41
41
36
45
40
41
38
35
36
39
35
35
33
31
30
34
27
23
25
30
32
34
17
25

45
34
33
35
35
33
31
34
39
36
29
30
34
32
34
32
28
24
26
18

46
42
46
40
37
40
41
31
38
38
32
32
33
28
38
32
32
30
35
22
31
34
35
32
32
24
33
24

37
35
31
34
30
27
38
26
30
31
35
35
27
40
25
38
31
26
29
11

41
35
38
37
42
41
35
40
38
28
39
42
35
38
36
37
31
36
30
34
37
35
33
23
23
31
31
23

26
31
36
35
30
34
37
33
24
27
32
32
33
27
35
25
35
31
26

41
40
38
42
45
39
39
41
42
39
36
39
40
35
39
33
40
39
40
39
31
29
37
30
30
25
36
33

171
169
167
166

165 4x10
165 3x10
165 2x10
164 2x10
164 1x10

163

160 1x10 4x9
160 1x10 2x9

159
158
153
145
142
139
137

66

214
199
204
197
200
194
194
192
190
191
185
187
184
176
185
175
171
170

45
41
39
36
33
43
35
36
39
40
42
32
37
40
37

40
44
30
40
40
37
39
43
38
35
40
39
29
35
24

165 3x10
165 2x10

159
155
153
152
148
147
146
133

44
45
45
41
36
37
40
38
39
34
36
38
36
34
39

44
42
43
39
40
37
33
36
35
36
35
40
42
38
37

39
31
39
43
40
37
43
37
39
42
38
31
38
39
27

212
203
196
199
189
191
190
190
190
187
191
180
182
186
164

426
402
400
396
389
385
384
382
380
378
376
367
366
362
349



Nuoret

©CoNOUO~WDE

Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna
Pelkonen Eveliina
Kyyréa Kalle
Hakenberg Julia
Saarinen Juuso
Siik Samu

Siik Janina

Laitila Laura

. Suomalainen Severi
. Hakenberg Joel

. Laitila Elina

. Saarinen Jesse

JaTi
JaTi
LamTi
PaavT
MU
SST
HST
HST
JaTi
MU
MU
JaTi
SST

NuA
NuA
NuB
NuA
NuA
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB

45
38
32
30
29
21
28
20
30
22
18
23

36
41
43
31
33
25
19
14
29
29
25
24

NuB 9 5

40
45
39
29
35
25
32
16
24
23
16
21
10

36
43
43
26
25
23
21
34
22
22
13
33
20

42
35
26
35
29
25
28
25
30
20
26
29
26

199
202
183
151
151
119
128
109
135
116

98
130

70

36
40
40
31
25
25
21
30
21
13
21
24
13

40
35
39
35
28
18
19
33
22
21
32
11
33

44
40
30
40
32
26
27
20
13
23
18
18
22

40
37
34
34
32
35
16
17
19
20
21

11

35
39
33
34
16
23
22
21

20
22
15

5

195
191
176
174
133
127
105
121
83
97
114
75
84

394
393
359
325
284
246
233
230
218
213
212
205
154



